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NEW ENGLAND

Luke Rameaka Isabel Ozechowski MA, ME, VT, RI, NH, East-
ern CT (New Haven, New 
London and Hartford) New 
York (Binghamton/Vestal, 
Albany/Schenectady, 
Amsterdam, Glens Falls, 
Gloversville, Oneonta)

617.943.0325 
lrameaka@thornburg.com

505.467.7484 
iozechowski@thornburg.com

PHILADELPHIA / W.CONN / LONG ISLAND & PARTS OF NY

Bill Eberle Isabel Ozechowski
267.326.3609
weberle@thornburg.com

505.467.7484 
iozechowski@thornburg.com

NEW YORK METRO

TBD Joaquin Garcia
505.467.7310 
jgarcia@thornburg.com

NEW JERSEY / EASTERN PA

Bill Chisholm Isabel Ozechowski NJ, Eastern PA 
(Philadelphia)

718.974.4179 
bchisholm@thornburg.com

505.467.7484 
iozechowski@thornburg.com

SALES MANAGERS

Andrew Rice Matt Seiter
505.467.7272 
arice@thornburg.com

505.467.7200 
mseiter@thornburg.com
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PACIFIC NORTHWEST

Zach Schweiss Julio Rivera WA, OR and AK

314.630.9913 
zschweiss@thornburg.com

505.467.7352 
jrivera@thornburg.com

NORTHERN CALIFORNIA

Kevin Parent Julio Rivera North of San Luis Obispo 
(San Francisco, Sacramento, 
etc.) and Reno, NV707.529.5587  

kparent@thornburg.com
505.467.7352 
jrivera@thornburg.com

SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA

Jon Beuerlein Julio Rivera CA -  From San Luis Obispo 
south (Santa Barbara, Los 
Angeles and San Diego) 
HI and all of NV, excluding 
Reno.

310.367.0100 
jbeuerlein@thornburg.com

505.467.7352 
jrivera@thornburg.com

Zachary Forster
303.549.3199 
zforster@thornburg.com

MOUNTAIN STATES

Matias Cleland Julio Rivera NM, UT, AZ, CO, WY, MT, ID

303.518.6443
mcleland@thornburg.com

505.467.7352 
jrivera@thornburg.com

UPPER MIDWEST

Nick Angell Joaquin Garcia MN, IA, SD, ND, NE, and WI 
excluding Milwaukee

612.578.9640 
nangell@thornburg.com

505.467.7310 
jgarcia@thornburg.com

MIDWEST

TBD Isabel Ozechowski IL and Milwaukee Metro

505.467.7484 
iozechowski@thornburg.com

HEARTLAND

Keegan Parker Joaquin Garcia AR, KS, MO and OK

720.327.1270 
kparker@thornburg.com

505.467.7310 
jgarcia@thornburg.com

TEXAS / OKLAHOMA / LOUISIANA

Brian Perkes Tim Ortiz TX OK, and LA

972.523.8568 
bperkes@thornburg.com

505.467.7420 
tortiz@thornburg.com

Tyler Jenkins
281.414.6761 
tjenkins@thornburg.com

GREAT LAKES

Jon Jurus Joaquin Garcia MI, part of OH (Sandusky, 
Toledo, Akron, Cleveland. 
“Upstate” Western NY 
(Buffalo, Rochester, Syra-
cuse, Olean, Elmira, Utica, 
Watertown)

248.974.5795 
jjurus@thornburg.com

505.467.7310 
jgarcia@thornburg.com

OHIO VALLEY

Troy Mosconi Isabel Ozechowski OH (Cincinnati & Columbus), 
Western PA (Pittsburgh), 
KY, IN513.833.1373 

tmosconi@thornburg.com
505.467.7484 
iozechowski@thornburg.com

MID-ATLANTIC

Hal Whalen Joaquin Garcia DE, DC, MD, VA and WV

617.997.1090 
hwhalen@thornburg.com

505.467.7310 
jgarcia@thornburg.com

CAROLINAS / TENNESSEE

Jamie Coletti Joaquin Garcia North Carolina, South 
Carolina, Tennessee

704.650.2568
jcoletti@thornburg.com

505.467.7310 
jgarcia@thornburg.com

SOUTHEAST

Derek Wright Tim Ortiz GA, AL, MS,  
Panhandle of FL

404.606.6772
dwright@thornburg.com

505.467.7420 
tortiz@thornburg.com

FLORIDA

Greg Feldman Tim Ortiz All of Florida excluding the 
panhandle

954.703.0113
gfeldman@thornburg.com

505.467.7420 
tortiz@thornburg.com


